MALOUT INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY, MALOUT

Fee Structure for Post Matric Scholarship Scheme for SC/ST Student (For Punjab State only) Am

Amount in Rs.

Branch /Years	1 st Sem	2 nd Sem	3 rd Sem	4 th	5 th	6 th	7 th	8 th	Total
				Sem	Sem	Sem	Sem	Sem	
B.Tech-(04 yr)	6050	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	6050
(CSE, ECE, IT, ME)	(Including Rs. 4000 Refundable Security)								
B.Tech-Leet (CSE,	NA		6050	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	6050
ECE, IT, ME)-			(Including Rs. 4000 Refundable						
(03yr)			Security)						
MBA- (02 yr)	6050	Nil	Nil	Nil Nil NA					6050
	(Including Rs. 4000 Refundable Security)								
BCA,BBA (03 yr)	4050	2000	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil NA		6050
	(Including Rs. 2000 Refundable Security)	(Refundable Security)							
B.Com Hons,	4050	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil		IA	4050
B.Sc Non Medical	(Including Rs. 2000 Refundable Security)							1050	
M.Sc (IT)	4050	Nil	Nil	Nil		NA 4050			
()	(Including Rs. 2000 Refundable Security)								
PG Diploma in 4050		Nil			NA 4050				4050
Computer Applications	(Including Rs. 2000								
(PGDCA)	Refundable Security)	Detail of Scholarshin De				Demerika			
Sr. No. Conditions for the Scheme		Detail of Scholarship				Remarks			
1. Student should be resident of Punjab belonging to SC/ST		* All the Tuition Fees + Non-Refundable Fees * Welfare Department also provide Rs.1200/- for				Only Refundable Fee (Rs. 4000/- for BCA, BBA B.Com.Hons./BSc-Non			
 1. Category 2. Parents Annual Income from all 		Hostlers and Rs.550/- for each month for day scholars separately.				Medical, M.Sc-IT, PGDCA) and Rs. 6000/- for B. Tech., MBA) is to be			
		www.punjabscholarships.gov.in							

Note:

In case of MBA:

- Examination Fees Rs. 3000/- per semester has to be deposited extra by the student directly in the University account and the same is refundable from Govt.
- University Related fees Rs. 3000/- in 1st semester and Rs. 2500/- in the 3rd semester has to be deposited extra by the student directly in the University account and the same is refundable from Govt.
- University Documents fees (PDC, Migration & Transcript) Rs. 500/- has to be deposited extra by the student in the 4th semester directly in the University Account.

In case of B.Tech and B.Tech LEET:

- Examination Fees Rs. 3000/- per semester has to be deposited extra by the student directly in the University account and the same is refundable from Govt.
- University Related fees Rs. 3000/- in 1st semester and in 3rd semester for LEET and Rs. 2500/- in each of the 3rd,5th & 7th and in 5th & 7th semester for LEET has to be deposited extra by the student directly in the University account and the same is refundable from Govt.
- University Documents fees (PDC, Migration & Transcript) Rs. 500/- has to be deposited extra by the student in the 8th semester directly in the University Account.

In case of BCA BBA:

- Examination Fees Rs. 3000/- per semester has to be deposited extra by the student directly in the University account and the same is refundable from Govt.
- University Related fees Rs. 3000/- in 1st semester and Rs. 2500/- in each of the 3rd & 5th semester has to be deposited extra by the student directly in the University account and the same is refundable from Govt.
- University Documents fees (PDC, Migration & Transcript) Rs. 500/- has to be deposited extra by the student in the 6th semester directly in the University Account.

In case of B.Com Hons, B.Sc Non Medical:

- Examination Fees Rs. 3000/- per semester has to be deposited extra by the student directly in the University account and the same is refundable from Govt.
- : University Related fees Rs. 3000/- in 1st semester and Rs. 2500/- in each of the 3rd & 5th semester has to be deposited extra by the student directly in the University account and the same is refundable from Govt.
 - University Documents fees (PDC, Migration & Transcript) Rs. 500/- has to be deposited extra by the student in the 6th semester directly in the University Account.

In case of M.Sc Information Technology:

- Examination Fees Rs. 3000/- per semester has to be deposited extra by the student directly in the University account and the same is refundable from Govt.
- University Related fees Rs. 3000/- in 1st semester and Rs. 2500/- in the 3rd Semester has to be deposited extra by the student directly in the University account and the same is refundable from Govt.
- University Documents fees (PDC, Migration & Transcript) Rs. 500/- has to be deposited extra by the student in the 4th semester directly in the University Account.

In case of PG Diploma in Computer Applications (PGDCA):

- Examination Fees Rs. 3000/- per semester has to be deposited extra by the student directly in the University account and the same is refundable from Govt.
- University Related fees Rs. 3000/- in 1st semester has to be deposited extra by the student directly in the University account and the same is refundable from Govt.
- University Documents fees (PDC, Migration & Transcript) Rs. 500/- has to be deposited extra by the student in the 2nd semester directly in the University Account.

(Two Seater/ Four Seater) Hostel Charges: =Rs. 6300/- per annum Refundable Security =Rs. 6000/- one time only Total = Rs.12300/-

:

(Single Seater) =9450/- per annum =6000/- one time only =15450/-